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Dossard Nom

85
16
35
100
65
3
116
170
167
169
113

154
187
109
144
70
177
59
165
142
152
101
193
82
188

160
161
30
200
208
52
135
15
103
115
119
77
203
27

AUBLANC
CALLOUD
LAMER
BOUTERIGE
MALTAVERNE
OLIVIER
MOGENROS
PALANDRE
DELAGE
PAILHES
FARINA
BECKING
AUJOULAT
EL YAAKOUBI
GARRIDO
MOISSONNIER
MARTAL
LONGEON
RICHARD
DESSOLY
DEMAIZIERE
BESSON
FRAILES
HERNANDEZ
MALBRUNO
NELLY
MORUNO
VIOLET
DECONIHOUT
TRICHARD
BEAUMONT
RASSINOUX
FRANCO
MYARD
BOURRACHOT
DUMOULIN
HENRIQUES
CHOMONT
MAS
DECHET
ADANIS

Prénom
Pascale
Isabelle
Marie Noelle
Patricia
Dominique
Francoise
Christine
Yves

ERIC
Gilbert
Gilles

Jean Philippe
Richard
Mohamed
Joseph
Jean Yves
Frederic
Pierre Yves
Jean Louis
Jean Marc
Dominique
Michel
Germain
Jean Francois
Thierry
Jean Luc
Candi

Jean Philippe
Thierry
Patrick
Thierry
Dominique
Marc
Thierry
Pierre
Pierre
Pascal
Yves
Serge
Christophe
Franck

Sexe Catégorie Nom Catégorie
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2

LTI IIIZIZIZIZIZSESMmT T MM

Nation Club

FRA

FRA  APDC

FRA

FRA

FRA  AAA LYONNAIS

FRA FAN2SPORT

FRA

FRA COURIR EN LIVRADOIS FOREZ
FRA  AC CHENOVE

FRA  COURIR A VILLEMOIRIEU
FRA FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
FRA

FRA

FRA SERRA

FRA

FRA  AMBERIEU MARATHON
FRA

FRA

FRA  CA THALES

FRA HAPPY RUNNING DIGOIN
FRA

FRA VAL LAMARTINIEN PASSION
FRA

FRA  GAZELEC

FRA

FRA CALG

FRA  JOGGEURS FOUS COSTELLOIS
FRA

FRA KEKES DU BOCAGE

FRA

FRA KEKES DU BOCAGE

FRA

FRA TEAM MARCEL PAGNOL
FRA CAL CHARLIEU

FRA LES COPAINS D'ABORD
FRA EALCREUSOT

FRA

FRA EACC DOMPIERRE

FRA

FRA

FRA

Temps

03:31:49
04:20:31
04:30:47
04:42:39
04:57:53
05:09:53
05:19:23
02:41:39
02:55:31
02:57:02
03:03:47
03:24:38
03:37:43
03:44:12
03:45:37
03:47:30
03:49:05
03:50:09
03:52:45
03:55:08
04:02:22
04:04:17
04:09:10
04:10:37
04:11:15
04:11:36
04:15:10
04:16:34
04:16:35
04:20:38
04:23:07
04:26:27
04:39:02
04:41:33
04:44:36
04:47:58
04:48:01
04:48:01
04:49:31
04:51:38
04:52:43



35
36
37
38

118
121
87
122

BOSQUET
HUGUENIN
MARTINET
PHILIPPE

Jean Paul
Jean Luc
Bernard
Fabrice

=LKL

10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2
10 Vétéran 2

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

SAINT JUST ATHLETISME

05:07:49
05:10:10
05:17:43
05:22:11
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